BurgerschieBen 2019

Eintracht Eggolsheim 1895 e. V.
14. - 24.05.2019

Schitzenheim Eintracht Eggolsheim ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
BURGERSCHUTZENKONIG
Platz| snr |Name PNr Total
Verein
1. 157 | Weber (BU), Rudolf 6113 10.0
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
2. 185 | Friedrich, Martin ) 6123 18.0
Eintracht Eggolsheim (BU)
3. 9| Lodes, Christian 6037 21.0
The Winners
4. 12 | Schick, Christin 5910 25.7
The Winners
5. 82 [ Roppelt, Theresa ) 6022 26.8
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)
6. 404 | Amon, Lukas 6193 275
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
7. 3 | Haas, Christopher 5682 294
Die Gang
8. 149 | Wolfschmitt, Klaus 9108 35.0
St. Martin Schiitzen
9. 213 | Schick, Waltraud 6016 36.0
The Winners
10. 55 | Roppelt, Konstantin 5646 36.8
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
11. 247 | Lauer, Andreas 5456 39.6
St. Martin Schiitzen
12. 279 | Arneth, Christian 5040 45.3
FFW Unterstiirmig
13. 124 | Pieger, Roland 5601 50.4
Die Gang
14. 154 | Stahr, Reinhold 6111 52.7
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
15. 368 | Bauer, Simon 5573 55.0
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
16. 45 | Birke, Philipp 5781 59.4
St. Martin Schiitzen
17. 387 | Voll, Katharina 5691 60.0
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
18. 289 | Landskron, Johannes 6147 60.4
FFW Unterstiirmig
19. 127 | Pieger, Nicole 5602 61.4
Die Gang
20. 413 | Albert, Martin 5269 61.6
FFW Eggolsheim
21. 335 | Huber, Alfred 5294 64.1
FFW Unterstiirmig
22. 49 [ Eismann, Stefan 5578 64.3
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde
23. 309 | D6tzer, Andre 5313 67.1
FFW Unterstiirmig
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Huberth, Johanna
St. Martin Schitzen

Lenze, Hark
The Winners

Kraus (BU), Tobias
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Arneth, Martina
FFW Unterstlirmig

Pfister, Klaus
St. Martin Schitzen

Arneth, Michael
FFW Eggolsheim

Nather, Frank
FFW Unterstirmig

Loskarn, Georg
FFW Unterstlirmig

Lauer, Sebastian
St. Martin Schitzen

PeBler, Lisa
The Winners

Roppelt, Frank
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Pfeffermann, Gerhard
FFW Unterstlirmig

Kohlmann, Marius
The Winners

Eismann, Heinrich
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Wrede, Matthias
Die Gang

Voll, Rita
St. Martin Schitzen

Haslbeck, Stefan )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Ostermaier, Florian
Die Gang

Friede, Helga
SKC Eggolsheim

Krampert (BU), Dieter
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Weil, Pascal
St. Martin Schitzen

Roppelt, Simon
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Huberth, Christopher
FFW Eggolsheim

Voll , Christian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Schneider, Susanne
St. Martin Schitzen

Ahrbecker, Claudia
St. Martin Schitzen

Schwarz, Jonas
St. Martin Schitzen

Weber, Herbert
St. Martin Schitzen

Hiimmer, Ulrike Josefine
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5926

6148

5042
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5996
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5576
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50301489

724
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96.8
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100.8
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101.8
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111.8

114.7
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303
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119
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333

71
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14

159

172

240
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St. Martin Schitzen

Nielges, Silke
Die Gang

Linsner , Michelle
FFW Unterstirmig

Leitmeir, Michael
The Winners

Wrede, Gisela
FFW Unterstirmig

Sebald, Julia )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Arneth, Johannes
FFW Eggolsheim

Ahrbecker , Michael
St. Martin Schitzen

Kohlmann, Josef
St. Martin Schitzen

Eismann, Maria
St. Martin Schitzen

Giehl, Nicklas
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Roppelt, Sofia
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Wolfel, Marion
FFW Eggolsheim

Weber, Melanie
St. Martin Schitzen

Distler, Gabriele
St. Martin Schitzen

Herold, Christine
FFW Eggolsheim

Arneth , Josef
FFW Unterstirmig

Schulz (Bii), Julian
FFW Eggolsheim

Spinner, Bastian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Hamernik, Peter
St. Martin Schitzen

Arneth, Monika (Bii)
FFW Unterstirmig

Eismann (BU), Johannes
St. Martin Schitzen

Fechner, Hendrik
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Arneth, Josef (BU)
FFW Unterstirmig

Dresel , Anja
The Winners

Kohlmann, Olli
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Eismann, Sebastian
FFW Eggolsheim

Starklauf, Thomas
St. Martin Schitzen

Weber, Gabriele
St. Martin Schitzen
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5869

5634
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5796
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135.9
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160
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Schuster, Daniel
St. Martin Schitzen

Schifer, Andreas
FFW Eggolsheim

Pfister , Georg
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Ostermaier, Herbert
Die Gang

Grinjuks, Andreas
FFW Eggolsheim

Keller, Martin
FFW Unterstiirmig

Roppelt, Heinrich
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Will, Ortrud
SKC Eggolsheim

Orth, Georg
The Winners

Nather, Marina
FFW Unterstiirmig

Goller, Martina
St. Martin Schiitzen

Pfister, Annette
St. Martin Schiitzen

Wagner, Kerstin
FFW Unterstiirmig

Stahr, Bettina Johanna(BU)
St. Martin Schiitzen

Wolfel, Sebastian
FFW Eggolsheim

Volke, Kirsten
FFW Unterstiirmig

Buckl, Max
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Arneth, Philipp
FFW Unterstiirmig

Schick, Anna
The Winners

Eismann, Fritz
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Sponsel, Melanie )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Roppelt, Heinrich
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Schirner, Michael
FFW Unterstiirmig

Pinsel, Christina
St. Martin Schiitzen

Schlund, Doris
St. Martin Schiitzen

Kaiser, Uwe
FFW Eggolsheim

Hafner, Adrian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Hofer, Harald
Die Zocker

Pinsel, Johannes

5351

5487

5947

5604

5475

5017

5492

6144

50306430

5852

5354

5357

5438

5730

5647

6058

5824

5065

5807

5554

5038

6115

5094

6004

5883

5498

5687

6097

6035
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FFW Eggolsheim

Birke, Peter
St. Martin Schitzen

Ruderich, Florian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Adamofsky, Annemarie
DJK Eggolsheim

Lieberth, Anja
FFW Unterstirmig

Wohlfahrt, Martina
St. Martin Schitzen

Hofer, Hanna
Die Zocker

Daug, Carmen
FFW Eggolsheim

Schrey, Margarete
SKC Eggolsheim

Bahr, Georg
FFW Unterstirmig

Schuberth, Niklas
HVO Eggolsheim

Lodes , Claudia
The Winners

Alt, Jasmin
The Winners

Nagel, Mathias
FFW Eggolsheim

Roppelt, Marlen
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Eismann, Peter
St. Martin Schitzen

Karle, Ryan
HVO Eggolsheim

Bollenbeck, Jan
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Lauer, Stefan
FFW Eggolsheim

Roppelt, Sabine
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Holzel, Alexandra
FFW Unterstirmig

Lieberth, Stefan
Kren of Thrones

Miiller, Michael
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Ochs, Marianne
The Winners

Orth, Herbert
The Winners

Schwarzmann, Michael
Die Gang

Hammon, Horst
St. Martin Schitzen

Lieberth, Evelyn
FFW Unterstirmig

Voll, Martin
St. Martin Schitzen

5819

5574

50301925

5516

5847

6095

6067

6143

5025

6109

6079

6080

5037

6201

5566

6199

6179

5581

5493

5043

5933

5469

6015

5763

6008

6117

5154

5407

207.7
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219.4
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233.0
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241.3
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243.8
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34
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167
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104
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52

258
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72

260

204

133

36
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207

327

Roppelt, Sebastian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Rauh, Edgar
The Winners

Hofmann, Gottlieb
St. Martin Schiitzen

Voll, Julian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Schneider, Sebastian
FFW Eggolsheim

Eismann, Georg
St. Martin Schutzen

Werner, Marc
Die Gang

Hutzler, Stephan
St. Martin Schiitzen

Koy, Arnulf
HVO Eggolsheim

Eismann, Gertrud
St. Martin Schitzen

Pfaff, Adelheid
St. Martin Schiitzen

Hammon, Tobias
St. Martin Schitzen

Ruderich, Bernhard
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Vogel, Cornelia
Die Gang

Dietz, Franziska
FFW Eggolsheim

Schulz, Kerstin
FFW Eggolsheim

Trautner, Marie
St. Martin Schitzen

Hofmann, Marion
St. Martin Schitzen

Parzefall, Selina
SKC Eggolsheim

Werthmann, Carina
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Fechner, Theresia
DJK Eggolsheim

Kraus, Heiko
HVO Eggolsheim

Wirsching, Corina
SKC Eggolsheim

Ochs, Rolf
The Winners

Postler, Anna
FFW Unterstiirmig

Jeske, Claudia
The Winners

Sitzmann , Patrick
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Adamofsky, Mike
Revolverheld

Arneth, Hans

6163

5389

5144

5577

5978

50305120

6098

6186

5252

5567

6197

5714

5509

5985

6126

5293

5355

5718

6040

5895

5444

5944

5812

5806

6107

5388

5775

5219

5100

252.7

254.6

258.3

259.4

260.2

266.3

269.2

274.0

274.0

274.6

2781

278.2

280.4
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284.2

285.0

288.5

289.1
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306.6

308.5

308.9
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16
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362
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88

103

125

252

385

95

206

243

302

376

281

FFW Eggolsheim

Schlund, Susanne
St. Martin Schitzen

Noffke, Franz
Die Gang

Puff, Leon
FFW Eggolsheim

Wolfschmitt, Rita
St. Martin Schitzen

Schick, Peter
The Winners

Muhammad, Fahad )
Eintracht Eggolsheim (BU)

Wirsching, Roland
SKC Eggolsheim

Wichert, Lara
HVO Eggolsheim

Reisch, Andreas
HVO Eggolsheim

Kreller, Tanja
Die Zocker

Fronhofer, Agnes )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Lauer, Verena
St. Martin Schitzen

Arneth, Martin
FFW Eggolsheim

Friedrich, Emily )
Eintracht Eggolsheim (BU)

Oppelt BU, Otto
FFW Eggolsheim

Neubert, Tobias
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Pecho, Gabriele )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Ostermaier, Dennis
Die Gang

Schulz, Nico
FFW Eggolsheim

Biittner (BU), Lukas
Eintracht Eggolsheim (BU)

Roppelt, Alina
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Mahnkopf, Elisabeth
FFW Eggolsheim

Hopkins, Jeremy
Die Gang

Neukamm, Johannes
The Winners

Eismann, Sarah
FFW Unterstirmig

Trautner, Doris
St. Martin Schitzen

Schiitz, Katharina
St. Martin Schitzen

Saffer, Irmgard
St. Martin Schitzen

5345

6012

5664

5689

6135

6102

5338

6110

5906

6090

5031

6065

5111

6119

5182

6176

5482

5829

5502

6101

5712

5827

6000

6129

5722

5356

5850

6027

312.3

312.6

318.3

320.0

323.0

327.7

331.6

333.6

335.2

336.5

336.7

337.2

340.2

342.4

348.5

355.8

356.4

357.8

361.4

361.5

361.5

367.6

369.8

370.8

372.3

377.2

377.5

377.6
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216.

217.
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219.

220.

221.

222.

223.

67

48

222

73

418

116

25

145

74

253

444

397

98

356

388

339

254

105

261

137

142

152

40

175

143

64

427

348

131

Roppelt, Sebastian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Zeisse, Matthias
Die Gang

Welker, Thomas
FFW Eggolsheim

Pihl, Stefan
HVO Eggolsheim

Reinecke, Michael
St. Martin Schitzen

Koy, Michael
FFW Eggolsheim

Pfeffermann , Marianne
FFW Unterstiirmig

Lauer, Birgit
St. Martin Schiitzen

Nather, Winfried
FFW Unterstiirmig

Bessler, Silvia
SKC Eggolsheim

Eismann (BU), Johannes
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Trautner, Annika
St. Martin Schitzen

Fronhofer, Angela )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Wohlfahrt, Johannes
St. Martin Schitzen

Amon-Bollenbeck, Astrid
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Lieberth, Meike
FFW Unterstiirmig

Will, Georg
SKC Eggolsheim

Bahr (Bii), Johann
FFW Eggolsheim

Schwarzmann, Melanie
SKC Eggolsheim

Pfister, Susi
St. Martin Schiitzen

Bahr, Robert
FFW Unterstiirmig

Fechner, Christopher
St. Martin Schiitzen

Seuberth, Martin
DJK Eggolsheim

Starklauf , Andre
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Détzer, Hildegard
FFW Unterstiirmig

Endt, Martin
FFW Eggolsheim

Neudecker, Monika
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Sauer, Sophia
FFW Unterstiirmig

Postler, Jana

5584

6088

5620

5943

6073

5629

5366

6020

5074

6041

5886

5977

5034

5635

5835

5441

6142

5661

6145

5897

5614

586733

5322

6118

5967

5288

5058

6173

6105

379.3

380.5

383.3

384.2

391.0

391.8

394.6

402.4

403.5

408.8

4143

414.6

415.0

417.6

420.4

421.0

421.0

426.9

428.4

428.6

435.7

439.8

440.6

451.0

453.1

464.0

466.0

474.0

489.1
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229.

230.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

239.

240.

241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

328

180

153

29

166

140

396

272

330

246

292

282

114

374

51

32

271

15

338

66

171

92

192

331

329

365

86

123

FFW Unterstlirmig

Albert , Stefan
FFW Eggolsheim

Pfeffermann, Stefan
FFW Unterstirmig

Fechner, Werner
DJK Eggolsheim

Pfeffermann, Margarete
Die Gang

Huberth, Matthias
FFW Eggolsheim

Eger, Fritz
FFW Eggolsheim

Bollenbeck, Annelie
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Leuker, Franzsika
FFW Unterstirmig

Loskarn, Ossi
FFW Unterstirmig

Eismann, Berthold
St. Martin Schitzen

Wolfschmitt, Tim
St. Martin Schitzen

Saffer, Bruno
St. Martin Schitzen

Michel, Siegfried )
Eichenlaub Gétzendorf (BU)

Hofmann (Bii), Petra
St. Martin Schitzen

Saffer, Ottilie
St. Martin Schitzen

Hartman, Karl-Heinz )
Eintracht Eggolsheim (BU)

Leuker, Christoph
FFW Unterstirmig

Ochs, Heidi
The Winners

Lieberth, Maria
FFW Unterstirmig

Schneider, Thomas
St. Martin Schitzen

Eismann, Philipp
St. Martin Schitzen

Hofer, Ingrid
Die Zocker

Noffke, Elfriede
Die Gang

Wirsching, Silke
SKC Eggolsheim

Biittner, Carolin
Die Gang

Platzer, Sebastian
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Kreller, Markus
Die Zocker

Brunner, Wolfgang
FFW Unterstirmig

6165

5139

5443

6060

5021

5599

6185

5549

5076

6141

5795

6028

5641

5552

5774

5564

5548

5734

5915

5055

5405

6096

6013

5302

5662

5894

6091

5202

493.5

502.1

509.0

515.6

527.2

530.0

532.4

536.9

558.4

558.8

563.6

564.7

565.4

574.2

585.6

588.6

607.3

636.2

669.1

681.9

718.8

723.2

727.6

732.0

750.0

755.1

762.8

799.9




252.

253.

254.

2565.

256.

257.

258.

259.

260.

261.

262.

141

273

146

377

337

245

132

190

241

360

Bahr, Bruno
FFW Eggolsheim

Wrede, Stefanie
Die Gang

Keller, Sonja
FFW Unterstiirmig

Lauer, Lukas
FFW Eggolsheim

Hofmann, Pius
St. Martin Schiitzen

Lieberth, Norbert
FFW Unterstiirmig

Simmerlein, Benedikt
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

Postler , Joshua
FFW Unterstiirmig

Ruderich, Elke
St. Martin Schiitzen

Schonfeld, Uli
The Winners

Werthmann, Hans
EgglsHAMMER Jungspunde

5822

5603

5016

6001

5470

5916

6068

6106

5508

6140

5893

908.8

960.3

1014.3

1067.0

1069.0

1150.0

1213.5

1319.1

1426.5

1595.9

1927.1
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